'City of Alexandria
eSlate Voter Education and Outreach Schedule

Date

Sat Oct 16
Sat, July 24
Mon, Sept 27
Sun Oct 17
Sat Oct 2
Wed, Jan 14
Mon, Feb 2
Sat, Sept 11
Sun. Sept 12
Tues, Sept 14
Thurs, Sept 16
Tue, June 15
Mon, Sept 20
Sat, June 19
Sun, June 20
Thurs, Oct 7
Thurs, Apr 1
Mon, Oct 4
Sat, Sept 25
Sat, Sept 25
Sat, Sept 25
Sat, August 21
Sun, June 13
Sat, Oct 2
Sat, Sept 11
Sun, August 15
Tues, Oct 12
Wed, Oct 13
Thurs, Oct 14
Tue Sept 21
Thus, Sept 23
Tues, Sept 14
Thurs Sept 16
Mon, Oct 11
Sat, Oct 9
Sat Oct 16
Sat, Sept 25
Thurs, July 29
Thurs, July 29
Mon Sept 20
Sun, Oct 3
Sun, Oct 10
Sat, Oct 16

Event/Location/Staff Assignment

A Likely Story Children's Book Store
African American Herit'g & Cltr Festival
Agenda Alexandria

Agudas Achim-Moran/Cheney Brunch Forum
Alexandria Arts Safari

Alexandria Commission on Persons w/ Disabilities
Alexandria Democratic Committee
Alexandria Festival of the Arts

Alexandria Festival of the Arts

Alexandria Hospital

Alexandria Hospital

Alexandria Interfaith Association
Alexandria Minister's Conference
Alexandria Red Cross Waterfront Festival
Alexandria Red Cross Waterfront Festival
Alexandria Republican Committee
Alexandria Republican Committee
Alexandria Young Republicans

Alive Food Distribution, Church of the Resurrection
Alive Food Distribution, Cora Kelly School
Alive Food Distribution, Ladrey High Rise
American Indian Festival
Arlandria-Chirilagua Festival

Art on the Avenue

Brookville Seminary Valley Yard Sale
Cambodian Day

Carlyle Towers-East Building

Carlyle Towers-South Building

Carlyle Towers-West Building

Charles Barrett Back to School Night
Christ Church Fund Raiser

Citizenship Day, New Citizens Ceremony
Cora Kelly Back to School Night

Del Ray Civic Association

Del Ray Farmers Market

Del Ray Farmers Market

Del Ray Farmers Market

Democratic Convention Watch Party
Democratic Convention Watch Party
Douglas MacArthur Back to School Night
Ebeneezer Baptist Church

Ebeneezer Baptist Church

Family Fall Festival
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“Tue, Sept 28
Sun, Oct 17
Sat, August 7
Thurs Sept 23
Wed Sept 22
Fri, Oct 15
Thurs Sept 2
Wed, Sept 22
Tues, Oct 12
Sat, Apr 4
Sat, August 7
Sun, Sept 26
Thurs Sept 30
Mon, Sept 6
Tue Sept 21
Mon Sept 20
Thurs, Sept 16
Wed, Oct 13
Sat, Oct 2
Wed, Sept 8
Fri, Sept 17
Sat, May 8
Thurs, Oct 7
Thurs Sept 16
Mon, Sept 13
Sat, Sept 25
Sat Oct 2

Sat Oct 9

Sat Oct 16
Thurs Sept 16
Mon, May 31

Tues Sept 21
Tue Sept 21
Sun, Oct 3
Tues, Sept 21
Sat Oct 16
Wed, Sept 22
Thurs, July 29
Wed, Oct 13
Mon, July 19
Sat, Oct 2
Sat, Oct 9
Tue Sept 21
Thurs Sept 2
Thurs, Sept 30
Mon, July 5
Sun, Oct 3
Aug 12

Sun, Sept 19

First Baptist Senior Group

Fords Landing Homeowners Association
Friendship Firehouse Festival

George Mason Back to School Night
George Washington Back to School Night
Goodwin House

Hammond Back-to-School Night

Hammond Back-to-School Night

Hammond PTA

Homeownership Fair

Irish Festival

Italian Festival, Market Square

James K Polk Elementary Back to School Night
Jefferson Park Neighborhood Picnic
Jefferson-Houston Back to School Night
John Adams Elementary Back to School Night
Kiwanis

Ladrey High Rise

Landmark Mall Community Day

Latter Day Saints Church

Law Offices of Young, Goldman & VanBeek
League of Women Voters

League of Women Voters Lecture and Annual Meeting
Lyles Crouch Back to School Night
Lynhaven Civic Asso

Market Square Farmers Market

Market Square Farmers Market

Market Square Farmers Market

Market Square Farmers Market

Maury School Back to School Night
Memorial Day Jazz Festival

Minnie Howard 9th Grade Center Back to School Night
Mt Vernon Elementary Back to School Night
NAACP 71st Annual Membership Awards Banquet
National Asso of Retired Federal Emps

North Ridge Fall Festival

Northeastern Citizens Assoc

NoVa Grassroots Coalition-Demo Convention

Old Town Civic Association

Park East Condo Association

Park Fairfax

Park Fairfax

Patrick Henry Back to School Night

Republican Convention Watch Party

Rosemont Citizens Association

Rosemont Civic Association

Russell Temple CME Church

Samuel Tucker Back-to-School Night

Scottish Heritage Fair




" Sat, Oct 9
Mon, Oct 4
Sat, Sept 11
Tues, Oct 5
Tue, Sept 21
Tues Sept 14
Tues Sept 14
Tues Sept 19
Wed Sept 20
Wed, Sept 22
Sat Sept 18
Sat, August 28
Wed, Sept 29
Thurs, Oct 14
Wed, Sept 29
Sat, July 10
Wed, Sept 22
Sat, Sept 18
Sat, Sept 18
Wed, Sept 15
Tue, Oct 12
Wed, Sept 15
Wed, Sept 29
Mon Sept 20
Mon Sept 13
Sat, Sept 18
Wed, August 4

Seaport Days, Waterfront Park

Seminary Ridge Civic Assoc.

St John Baptist Church Community Day Block Party

St Martin dePorres Center

STEP Program

STEP Program Back to School Night

T.C. Williams High School Back to School Night

T.C. Williams High School Mock Election

T.C. Williams High School Mock Election

Taylor Run Citizens Assoc

Tenants' & Workers' Support Committee Health Fair
Tenants and Workers Support Comm. Membership Meeting
The Club House

The Greenhouse Condo

Trinity United Methodists

USA/Alexandria Birthday Celebration,

Victory Temple Church

Visionary Leadership-Who Should Lead Candidate Forum
Vote 2004 Now or Never at Charles Houston Rec Center
War Tarlton Civic Association

Washington House

Watergate @ Landmark

Watergate Civic Association

William Ramsay Back to School Night Grades K, 1, 2,
William Ramsay Back to School, Grades 3, 4, 5

Women's Issues Conference at Minnie Howard

WPGC - Community Wednesday at Cora Kelly Rec Center




